
Name of Corporate Debtor

Date of Commencement of Liquidation

List of Creditors as on 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount 

of 

Continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-

off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of Receipt Amount claimed Amount of Claim admitted Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

% voting share in SCC

1
M/s Aashvi Steel (Proprietor : Kalpeshbhai Vishnubhai 

Patel)
04-01-2024                         1,88,98,718.00                             1,88,98,718.00 

Creditor for 

services and 

goods

                       -                          -   No 32.00%               -                 -                                         -   Admitted During CIRP

                       -                          -                 -                 -                                            -                                         -   

                       -                          -                 -                 -                                            -                                         -   

Total Claims 1,88,98,718.00                     1,88,98,718.00                          -                   -                   32.00% -           -           -                                     -                                  

                       -                          -                 -                 -                                            -                                         -   

Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted

Fermos Engineering Private Limited

18th February, 2025

02th April, 2025


